OISC GOLF
METRIX

Neli meest ja palkmaja - Paarikas
No| 1234567 891011121314 1516 17]18 +-] Sum
Par 3/3(3(3/4/3/4|3(4,4 |3 /|33 ,3,4|3)|3)3 59

1 RaigoMaku 4 3/3|3/4/2/4 4,343, 3,3 |3|4,3 3|30 59
2 Teedulauris |2 3|4 3| 4|3 4|33 4,3 4|3 |3 4,4 3|3 |+1| 60

Neli meest ja palkmaja - Paarikas ¢ 15.05.2024 23:50 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1748065
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1754349
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1748065
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1754349

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__[1]23 1456 718 9 [10]11]12 131141516 [17 |16 [Tot Q0
Par 3/3,3 /3 /4 3 4 3,4, 4,333 /3|4)|3 /|33 59
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3
5
1

3
7

35
18

3
3

4
4

25/ 4 35, 3|4 |3 |35|3| 3|4
2 |6 17|18 9|15 10|11 12
1 2
1 2|1 2 2|1 22 2

1 1

Neli meest ja palkmaja - Paarikas ¢ 15.05.2024 23:50 (2)
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